Open A Team

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name City
LIMPIN IN

TRITASK AUCTION CO
YOUR MOM'S BEST 5

5 OF A KIND

A HORSE WITH NO NAME
THE ABUSEMENT PARK
INDY SHARP SHOOTERS
NICE GUYS & ME
HIDEAWAY COOK
MONEY SHOT

RED EYE EXPRESS
TEAM XXX

printed on 4/11/2014 2:05:35 PM

Winner list

Charter

STAR AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
PIONEER VENDING
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

State/Country Bracket

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team

Awards
$1800.00
$1400.00
$1000.00

$800.00

$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

i

Lawtpes



