<u>Winner list</u>

Open A Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	LIMPIN IN		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1800.00
2nd	TRITASK AUCTION CO		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1400.00
3rd	YOUR MOM'S BEST 5		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1000.00
4th	5 OF A KIND		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$800.00
5th - 6th	A HORSE WITH NO NAME		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$600.00
5th - 6th	THE ABUSEMENT PARK		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$600.00
7th - 8th	INDY SHARP SHOOTERS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$400.00
7th - 8th	NICE GUYS & ME		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$400.00
9th - 12th	HIDEAWAY COOK		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$200.00
9th - 12th	MONEY SHOT		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$200.00
9th - 12th	RED EYE EXPRESS		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$200.00
9th - 12th	TEAM XXX		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$200.00

